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CAMP.REG.MC. FAGIOLI CINGOLI
CLASSIFICA FINALE ASSOLUTA MXl GRUPPO A

Pos Nr Concorrente Totale
Punti

C TOPMXI:2.151 Punti
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ZENI SAMUEL
PAGLIACCI ALESSANDRO
AMADIO LEONARDO
BARATTINI JONATHAN
RUZZI DAVIDE
LASAGNA IVO
TESTELLA ANDREA
DEL MASTRO LORIS
GIAMPIERIMATTIA
CIUFFETELLI RICCARDO
FERAZZANI SAMUELE
GECCHINI MANUEL
MARIOTTI LEONARDO
BIANCHI DIEGO
FRITTELLONI MARCO
BMZUCCHI ADRIANO
ZACCARO ALESSIO
SOCCOLINIJACOPO
CERQUETELLA MATTIA
BALDUCCI ELIA
GALLIGARI FRANCESCO
MARZETTI FEDERICO

KAW ARCO
HON MATELICA
HON SPEED ACTIO
KAW FERMIGNANE
SUZ OVER COMPET
HUS PANICALE
HON LION
KTM FAGIOLI
YAM FAGIOLI
KTM PARDI
SUZ FAGIOLI
KAW A.S.M.
HON SPOLETO
HON RACING TERNI
HON RAGNI
YAM NOCERA U.

HON SCORPIONI
KAW SCORPIONI
HON FAGIOLI
KAW VALCONCA
HON SPOLETO
HON LION

C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM
C TOPM

250
210
170
140
120
110
100
90
85
80
77
74
72
70
68
66
64
63
62
61
60
59

(250+0)
(210+0)
(1 70+0)
(1 40+0)
(120+9;
(1 I 0+0)
(1 00+0)
(90+0)
(85+0)
(80+0)
(77+0)
(74+91
(72+0)
(70+0)
(68+0)
(66+0)
(64+0)
(63+0)
(62+0)
(61+9i
(60+0)
(59+0)

C AGMXI: 1.909 Punti
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718
326
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616
811
524
237
911
37

191
321

C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX
C AGMX

DE NICOLA JIMMY
CAPARVI IVAN
MOSCA DANIELE
FAUSTIARSENIO
SOVERCHIA EMANUELE
PREARSIGIUSEPPE
AMABILI DAVIDE
MAGI ALESSANDRO
SANTORI LUIGI
AMADIO ALESSIO
FIORGENTILI SIMONE
LASAGNA IVAN
MARIANI MARCO
MALPASSI FRANCESCO
BERGINI ROBERTO
TREVISAN MANUEL
SANGIORGI LUCA
BEDDINI DARIO

HON PARDI
YAM SPOLETO
HON FAGIOLI
TM FAGIOLI
TM A.MARCHETTI
HON MATELICA
HON PERFINISCHO
HON ONE TWO EIG
KTM MONTEROSAT
TM SCORPIONI
SUZ MATELICA
KAW TRASIMENO
SUZ A.MARCHETTI
KTM DERAPASSION
HON FOLIGNO
SUZ ROYAL R.
HON VALCONCA
YAM FOLIGNO

250 (250+0)
210 (2'10+0)
170 (170+0)
140 (140+0)
120 (120+0)
1 10 (1 10+0)
100 (100+0)
90 (90+0)
85 (85+0)
80 (80+0)
77 (77+0)
74 (74+o)
72 (72+0)
70 (70+0)
68 (68+0)
66 (66+0)
64 (64+0)
63 163+0)


